
AUGUST 12
TUESDAY

RECOGNITION

FORMAT

REGISTRATION 

LOCATION

START TIME

Shotgun Start: 
8:00 a.m.

A Go-Go
(Foursome)

San Francisco 
Country Club

$200 usd
per player

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE
Ask for benefits

Garmin 
Approach S70

FIRST PLACE HOLE IN ONE

RAFFLE PRIZES

(for each player)

"O’Yes" Holes 
Holes 2, 7, 10

$5,000 mxn

$4,000 mxn

$2,500 mxn

1°

2°

3°

Win an Audi!

WELCOME KIT

DRINKS 

FOOD

FROM

MORE INFORMATION

+52 614 101-1131 / +52 614 502-1346
www.binationalelectronics.com

contacto@binationalelectronics.com
antonio.soto@binationalelectronics.com


